
 

 

Sailing Schedule W46 – W51  
2020 

 

Gothenburg – Zeebrugge Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2020-11-05 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Zeebrugge

H5 Monday 10:00 Tuesday 22:00

Flandria Tuesday 20:00 Thursday 06:00

H5 Thursday 19:00 Saturday 04:00

Flandria Saturday 06:00 Sunday 15:00

Departure Zeebrugge Arrival Gothenburg

H5 Tuesday 21:00 Thursday 07:00

Flandria Thursday 15:00 Friday 22:00

H5 Saturday 15:00 Sunday 24:00

Flandria Sunday 24:00 Tuesday 09:00

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule  



 

 

Sailing Schedule W52  
2020 

 

Gothenburg – Zeebrugge Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2020-11-05 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Zeebrugge

H5 Monday 21-Dec 18:00 Wednesday 23-Dec 06:00

Flandria Seaways Tuesday 22-Dec 20:00 Thursday 24-Dec 06:00

H5 Saturday 26-Dec 19:00 Monday 28-Dec 04:00

Departure Zeebrugge Arrival Gothenburg

H5 Wednesday 23-Dec 21:00 Saturday 26-Dec 07:00

Flandria Seaways Saturday 26-Dec 12:00 Sunday 27-Dec 18:00

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W53  
2020 

 

Gothenburg – Zeebrugge Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2020-11-05 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Zeebrugge

Flandria Seaways Tuesday 29-Dec 20:00 Thursday 31-Dec 06:00

H5 Wednesday 30-Dec 20:00 Saturday 2-Jan 08:00

Departure Zeebrugge Arrival Gothenburg

H5 Monday 28-Dec 21:00 Wednesday 30-Dec 07:00

Flandria Seaways Saturday 2-Jan 17:00 Sunday 3-Jan 24:00

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W01  
2021 

 

Gothenburg – Zeebrugge Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2020-11-05 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Zeebrugge

Flandria Seaways Tuesday 5-Jan 20:00 Thursday 7-Jan 06:00

H5 Thursday 7-Jan 19:00 Saturday 9-Jan 04:00

Flandria Seaways Saturday 9-Jan 06:00 Sunday 10-Jan 15:00

Departure Zeebrugge Arrival Gothenburg

H5 Tuesday 5-Jan 21:00 Thursday 7-Jan 07:00

Flandria Seaways Thursday 7-Jan 15:00 Friday 8-Jan 22:00

H5 Saturday 9-Jan 15:00 Sunday 10-Jan 24:00

Flandria Seaways Sunday 10-Jan 24:00 Tuesday 12-Jan 09:00

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W02  
2021 

 

Gothenburg – Zeebrugge Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2020-11-05 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Zeebrugge

H5 Monday 11-Jan 10:00 Tuesday 12-Jan 22:00

Flandria Seaways Tuesday 12-Jan 20:00 Thursday 14-Jan 06:00

H5 Thursday 14-Jan 19:00 Saturday 16-Feb 04:00

Flandria Seaways Saturday 16-Jan 06:00 Sunday 17-Jan 15:00

Departure Zeebrugge Arrival Gothenburg

H5 Tuesday 12-Jan 21:00 Thursday 14-Jan 07:00

Flandria Seaways Thursday 14-Jan 15:00 Friday 15-Jan 22:00

H5 Saturday 16-Jan 15:00 Sunday 17-Jan 24:00

Flandria Seaways Sunday 17-Jan 24:00 Tuesday 19-Jan 09:00

 


